
BK Luft

1 Samsø Skytteforening 793/30

BK Riffel

1 Samsø Skytteforening 797/36

2 Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 790/38

3 Hinnerup Skytteforening 761/21

JUNIOR Luft

1 Randers Skyttekreds 791/19

2 Samsø Skytteforening 764/15

JUNIOR Riffel

1 Randers Skyttekreds 793/39

2 Samsø Skytteforening 780/30

3 Hinnerup Skytteforening 575/12

SENIOR Luft

1 Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 800/34

2 Samsø Skytteforening 793/25

3 Randers Skyttekreds 776/16
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SENIOR Riffel

1 Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 799/39

2 Samsø Skytteforening 795/36

3 Randers Skyttekreds 784/28

STILLING Luft

1 Samsø Skytteforening 725/05

STILLING Riffel

1 Samsø Skytteforening 732/06

2 Hinnerup Skytteforening 357/03

ÅBEN Luft

1 Samsø Skytteforening 794/19

ÅBEN Riffel

1 Randers Skyttekreds 799/44

2 Samsø Skytteforening 795/40

3 Hinnerup Skytteforening 392/08

Individuelle resultater:

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 149381 Marie Grann Samsø Skytteforening 200/07
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2 136671 Cecilie Sørensen Samsø Skytteforening 199/09

2 150157 Emilie Vastrup Samsø Skytteforening 199/09

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 149073 Emily Valsgaard Samsø Skytteforening 199/11

2 147427 Frederik Hyldekrog Sørens.. Hinnerup Skytteforening 198/13

3 143433 Karoline Søndergaard Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 198/10

4 152356 Magnus Osvald Sloth Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 198/07

5 145442 Mikkel Rothmann Blois Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 197/11

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 151912 Nynne Due Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 197/10

2 156291 Signe Sejr Kanstrup Sønde.. Hinnerup Skytteforening 191/03

3 153812 Mia Strøm Mardov Hinnerup Skytteforening 189/02

4 153810 Liva Strøm Karlson Hinnerup Skytteforening 183/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 148553 Seir Bagger Serverinsen Randers Skyttekreds 200/11

1 139507 Nikolai Rassing Winther Randers Skyttekreds 200/11

3 140863 Ida Rothenberg Qvist Samsø Skytteforening 199/13

4 148554 Oliver Müller Randers Skyttekreds 199/11

5 144431 Johanne Hoxer Samsø Skytteforening 194/06

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 141156 Mads Christian Frausing Hinnerup Skytteforening 199/06

2 131012 Lauge Stengaard Samsø Skytteforening 197/06

3 151160 Søren Madsen Randers Skyttekreds 194/06

4 128070 Cian Beattie Samsø Skytteforening 190/05

5 149121 Peter Sejr Kanstrup Sønde.. Hinnerup Skytteforening 188/03

5 150182 Aksel Helleskov Stendal Hinnerup Skytteforening 188/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST2
1 99690 Lasse T Andersen Samsø Skytteforening 185/02

2 25354 Claus Jensen Samsø Skytteforening 181/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 150472 Marcus Lambert Sørensen Samsø Skytteforening 184/01

2 25202 Torben Ravn Kristensen Samsø Skytteforening 182/03

3 117047 Mark Frøsig Hinnerup Skytteforening 180/01

4 130241 Henrik Frøsig Hinnerup Skytteforening 177/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 87623 Daniel Filtenborg Binder Randers Skyttekreds 200/12

2 121466 Matti Gashi Ottsen Randers Skyttekreds 200/11
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3 25234 Pia Kleis Samsø Skytteforening 200/10

3 65536 Martin Bærtelsen Randers Skyttekreds 200/10

5 145434 Jeanette Snedker Samsø Skytteforening 199/12

6 67824 Therese Gregersen Randers Skyttekreds 199/11

7 25215 Sonja Bissø Samsø Skytteforening 197/10

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 149645 Anita M. G. Nielsen Samsø Skytteforening 199/08

2 149120 Nicki Søndergaard Hinnerup Skytteforening 197/04

3 86713 Kim Bo Nielsen Hinnerup Skytteforening 195/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å3
1 96188 Mads Rasmussen Hinnerup Skytteforening 192/02

2 141737 Lars Alstrup Nielsen Hinnerup Skytteforening 189/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 24583 Bruno Grove Nielsen Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 200/14

2 91099 Ellen Holm Samsø Skytteforening 200/12

3 25302 Knud Møller Samsø Skytteforening 200/11

4 140159 Rene Holst Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 200/09

5 24662 Kent Jeppesen Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 200/07

6 17330 Evan Jensen Randers Skyttekreds 198/09

7 18368 Erik Andersen Randers Skyttekreds 196/07

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 149065 Jesper Knoblauch Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 199/09

2 142308 Søren Stjerne Holm Jørgen.. Samsø Skytteforening 198/07

3 144875 Frans Just Mikkelsen Randers Skyttekreds 197/07

4 25323 Jenny Bissø Samsø Skytteforening 197/06

5 17325 Henning Lausten Randers Skyttekreds 193/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 149381 Marie Grann Samsø Skytteforening 200/09

2 150157 Emilie Vastrup Samsø Skytteforening 199/08

3 136671 Cecilie Sørensen Samsø Skytteforening 198/09

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 149073 Emily Valsgaard Samsø Skytteforening 196/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 148554 Oliver Müller Randers Skyttekreds 200/07

2 148553 Seir Bagger Serverinsen Randers Skyttekreds 200/06

3 139507 Nikolai Rassing Winther Randers Skyttekreds 197/02

4 144431 Johanne Hoxer Samsø Skytteforening 194/05

Resultatliste
DM.kval. 3.runde

427-01-2025 15:34:59



5 140863 Ida Rothenberg Qvist Samsø Skytteforening 189/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 131012 Lauge Stengaard Samsø Skytteforening 196/07

2 151160 Søren Madsen Randers Skyttekreds 194/04

3 128070 Cian Beattie Samsø Skytteforening 185/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 99690 Lasse T Andersen Samsø Skytteforening 183/00

2 25202 Torben Ravn Kristensen Samsø Skytteforening 181/02

3 25354 Claus Jensen Samsø Skytteforening 181/01

4 150472 Marcus Lambert Sørensen Samsø Skytteforening 180/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 25234 Pia Kleis Samsø Skytteforening 199/08

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 145434 Jeanette Snedker Samsø Skytteforening 200/05

2 149645 Anita M. G. Nielsen Samsø Skytteforening 198/02

3 25215 Sonja Bissø Samsø Skytteforening 197/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 24583 Bruno Grove Nielsen Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 200/13

2 24662 Kent Jeppesen Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 200/10

3 25323 Jenny Bissø Samsø Skytteforening 200/08

3 142308 Søren Stjerne Holm Jørgen.. Samsø Skytteforening 200/08

3 140159 Rene Holst Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 200/08

6 149065 Jesper Knoblauch Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 200/03

7 25302 Knud Møller Samsø Skytteforening 198/04

8 91099 Ellen Holm Samsø Skytteforening 195/05

8 18504 Anny Toft Randers Skyttekreds 195/05

8 17330 Evan Jensen Randers Skyttekreds 195/05

11 18368 Erik Andersen Randers Skyttekreds 195/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 17325 Henning Lausten Randers Skyttekreds 191/02
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